X0003
Art. No.
Tyre tread Fastener
Diameter
D1
Diameter
D2
Tyre width
B
Hub length
L
Axial
dimension
d
Load
capacity
X0003-130/150/40 150 mm 130 mm 40 mm 51 mm 10 mm
lengthwise
grooved
plain bearing
quick release
fastener
30 kg
Colour - rim:  black (standard), special colours on request.
Colour - tyre:  black (standard), special colours on request.
Colour - cover: green, red, yellow, blue (standard), special colours on request.
Colour - fastener: white (standard), special colours on request.
Material - rim:  PP
Material - tyre:  EVA
Material - cover:  PP
Material - fastener:  PA 6.6
Alternatively please see also article: Rear view:
X0003-130/160/30